Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #006168

Natalie Gerber

PO: Order Date: March 8, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
9412 Oakmore Rd.

Beverlywood, Ca. 90035

INSTALL: TUESDAY, AUGUST 19TH TIME
TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY, SEPT. 1ST TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price

General
Pool Cover - Flush with Decking 1 $4,400.00 T
16ft x 30t
Black Astroturf Cover, 16ft x 30ft 1 $480.00 T

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $250.00 T
Installation Fee 1 $850.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $850.00

Notes Total Products:
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,400.00

$480.00

$250.00
$850.00

$850.00

$4,880.00
$1,950.00
$487.35
($0.00)
$7,317.35
($1,829.00)
$5,488.35
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