

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Natalie Gerber

PO: Shipping Address: 9412 Oakmore Rd. Beverlywood, Ca. 90035

INSTALL: TUESDAY, AUGUST 19TH TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY, SEPT. 1ST TIME TBD

Order Date: March 8, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pool Cover - Flush with Decking 16ft x 30ft	1	\$4,400.00	Т	\$4,400.00
	Black Astroturf Cover, 16ft x 30ft	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$850.00		\$850.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$850.00		\$850.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$4,880.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,950.00
Taxes :	\$487.35
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$7,317.35
Payments:	(\$1,829.00)
Balance:	\$5,488.35